43 NIGHT LEGENDS OF THE SOUTH SEAS

'iﬁ Holland America Line

A Signature of Excellence

ms Noordam
March 14, 2027
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Savusavu, Fiji

Lautoka, Fiji ’ o '
LIfOU 1 Pago Pago
Nouméa '

“Siwva, Fiji
Brisbane - AUCKLAND
Sydney

Tauranga
Melbourne Plcton //Napler
Hobard N~—Wellington
“Lyttelton (Christchurch)
Fiordland National Park

\Port Chalmers (Dunedin)

For more information, please contact your agent.

1-844-84 SHIPS (1-844-847-4477)

DATE

Sunday. March 14
Monday, March 15
Tuesday. March 16
Wednesday, March 17
Thursday, March 18
Friday. March 19
Saturday, March 20
Sunday, March 21
Monday, March 22
Tuesday. March 23
Wednesday, March 24
Thursday, March 25
Friday, March 26
Saturday. March 27
Sunday. March 28
Monday, March 29
Tuesday, March 30
Wedne sday. March 31
Thursday. April 1
Friday, April 2
Saturday, April 3
Sunday. April 4
Monday, April 5
Tuesday. April 6
Wedne sday, April 7
Wedne sday, April 7
Wedne sday, April 7
Thursday. April 8
Friday, April 9
Saturday. April 10
Sunday, April 11
Monday, April 12
Tuesday. April 13
Wednesday, April 14
Thursday, April 15
Friday, April 16
Saturday, April 17
Sunday. April 18
Monday, April 19
Tuesday. April 20
Wedne sday. April 21
Thursday, April 22
Friday, April 23
Saturday, April 24
Sunday. April 25

PORT

Auckland, New Zealand
Tauranga. New Zealand
Napier, New Zealand
Wellington. New Zealand
Picton. New Zealand
Christchurch (Lyttelton), New Zealand
Dunedin (Port Chalmers), New Zealand
Fiordland National Park, New Zealand (Cruising)
At Sea

At Sea

Hobart, Tasmania, Australia
At Sea

Melbourne, Australia

At Sea

Sydney. Australia

At Sea

Brisbane, Australia

At Sea

At Sea

Noumea, New Caledonia
Lifou, New Caledonia

At Sea

Lautoka, Fiji

Suva, Fiji

Savusavu, Fiji

Crossing International Dateline (Cruising)
At Sea

Pago Pago. American Samoa
At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

Honolulu, Oahu, HI

Honolulu, Oahu, HI

Nawiliwili, Kauai, HI

Kona, Hawaii, HI

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

Seattle, WA

ARRIVE DEPART

5:00pm
7:30am  6:30pm
Noon 6:00pm
8:00am  6:00pm
8:00am  5:00pm
8:00am  5:00pm
7:00am  6:00pm
8:00am  5:00pm
8:00am  5:00pm
7:00am  6:30pm
8:00am  5:00pm
8:00am  6:00pm
8:00am  5:00pm
8:00am  5:00pm
8:00am  5:00pm
8:00am  5:00pm

10:00am 6:00pm

7:00am

11:00pm
7:00am  6:00pm
8:00am  6:00pm
7:00am







